Features
Specifications
Front View Inside View Rear View
D-300L-TS669 3U High Performance Rackmount
Chassis with 7" Touch Screen LCD
• Patented Aluminum Front Panel with Locks,
  Taiwan: 200281 / 190240 , China: 2L01259648.5
• Front Access USB2.0 x2

Tel: 1-888-989-1189 (Toll-free)    Fax: 1-626-301-0588      Sales@istarusa.com
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
Compatible Power
Category Model
Model Description PSU Model Description
7” Touch
Screen LCD
D-300L-TS669
D-300L-BK-TS669 D-300L-TS669 with Black Bezel
D-300L-BL-TS669 D-300L-TS669 with Blue Bezel
D-300L-RD-TS669 D-300L-TS669 with Red Bezel
D-300L-SL-TS669 D-300L-TS669 with Silver Bezel
Drive Cage BPN Trayless Drive Cage Series
BPU Tray Drive Cage Series
FANS DD-FAN60-Q
IS-2U35PD8 IS 2U 80PLUS 350W